THE PERFECT BLEND
g C PO

Hot Drinks

Tea
Our House Blend Loose Leafl Tea

Farl Grey, Lady Grey, Blue Lady, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Green Tea, Rooibus or Decaffeinated

Coffee

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha

Espresso Single / Double
(All Available as Decaffeinated)
Coftee Syrups — Various Flavours

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Milk or White

Hot Chocolate Deluxe

Served with Cream, Marshmallows and a Chocolate Flake

Cold Drinks

Tropicana Orange Juice — Smooth

Coke

Diet coke

San Pellegrino — Lemon, Blood Orange or Pomegranate & Orange
J20 — Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Mango
Appletiser

Sparkling Water

Milk

Juice Carton — Apple or Orange

£1.90

£2.00

£1.90
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£1.20 / £1.50

£0.50

£2.50

£2.75

£1.40
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.70
£1.00
£1.00



