

Hot Drinks

Tea	
Our House Blend Loose Leaf Tea	£1.90
Earl Grey, Lady Grey, Blue Lady, Chamomile, Peppermint,	
Green Tea, Rooibus or Decaffeinated	£2.00
Coffee	
Americano	£1.90
Latte	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.20
Mocha	£2.50
Espresso Single / Double	£1.20 / £1.50
(All Available as Decaffeinated)	
Coffee Syrups – Various Flavours	£0.50
Hot Chocolate	
Hot Chocolate Milk or White	£2.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe	
Served with Cream, Marshmallows and a Chocolate Flake	£2.75
Cold Drinks	
Tropicana Orange Juice – Smooth	£1.40
Coke	£1.80
Diet coke	£1.80
San Pellegrino – Lemon, Blood Orange or Pomegranate & Orange	£1.80
J20 – Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Mango	£1.80
Appletiser	£1.80
Sparkling Water	£1.70
Milk	£1.00
Juice Carton – Apple or Orange	£1.00